ESM CABLE CORP., 203 S. 2nd St., Patterson, CA 95363 | (209) 892-3347 | sales@esmcablecorp.com | www.esmcablecorp.com
Cable Ordering
Information
p.1
Rev 8-31-07
CABLE ORDERING INFORMATION
How to Build Custom Cable Assemblies
Using our Cable Specification Chart and Connector Designation Code Chart, you can
easily develop your own part numbers for custom cable assemblies by selecting:
1. Cable Code
2. P1 and P2 Connectors*
3. Length
*Note: connector designator code is a 2- letter system. First letter is connector type and second letter is the
connector configuration. For example “AM” code, “A” specifies that is a SMA connector; “M” makes it
an SMA plug (male connector). Repeat process for P2.
CUSTOM CABLE ASSEMBLY EXAMPLE:
CABLE
CODE
P1
CONNECTOR
P2
CONNECTOR
LENGTH
(INCHES)
TB086 AM AM 12
RESULTING CUSTOM PART NUMBER: TB086-AMAM-12
Per our Cable Specification Chart and Connector Designation Code Chart, this
custom cable assembly part number specifies an 0.086” diameter conformable cable, 12
inches in length with an SMA straight male plug on one end and an SMA straight male
plug on the other end. Typical measurements are from end to end.
ESM CABLE CORP., 203 S. 2nd St., Patterson, CA 95363 | (209) 892-3347 | sales@esmcablecorp.com | www.esmcablecorp.com
Cable Ordering
Information
p.2
Rev 8-31-07
    Suggested
ESM    Maximum  ESM
Connector Type  Freq  (GHz)  Connector Configuration Designators
A = SMA  26.5  A = N/A
B = SMB  4.0  B = Bulkhead Jack
C = BNC  4.0  BJ = Bulkhead Jack  - OSP and OSSP only
D = SMC  10.0  BP = Bulkhead Plug  - OSP and OSSP only
E = SSMC  12.4  C = Straight SMA Plug 0.141” w/o pin and insulator
F = F  3.0  D = Snap-In Plug
G = GPO/SMP 26.0  E = Snap-In Jack
H = SSMB  12.4  F = Straight Female
I = 7/16 DIN  7.5  G = N-Straight Plug  18 GHz
J = 3.5mm  32.0  H = N-Bulkhead Jack  18GHz
K = K (2.92mm)  40.0  I = N/A
L = C  2.0  J = N/A
M = MCX  6.0  K = N/A
N = N  11.0, 18.0  L = N/A
O = OSP  22.0  M = Straight Plug
P = OSSP  26.5  N = N/A
Q = QMA  6.0  O = N/A
R = Mini-75 Ohm SMB 2.0  P = Phase Adjustable Plug
S = SSMA  18.0  Q = 4 Hole Flange Jack
 T = TNC  11.0, 18.0  R = Right Angle Plug
U = UHF  2.5  RG = Right Angle Plug  18GHz
V = 2.4mm  50.0  S = Passivated CC Straight Male/Plug
W = Mini UHF  2.5  T = 2 Hole Flange Jack
X = MMXC  6.0  U = N/A
Y = SSMP/GPPO 65.0  V = N/A
Z = SMZ-75 Ohm SMB 6.0  W = N/A
1 = MMBX  6.0  X = Reverse polarity jack (male contact)
      Y = Reverse polarity plug (female contact)
      Z = N/A
CONNECTOR DESIGNATION CODE CHART
ESM CABLE CORP., 203 S. 2nd St., Patterson, CA 95363 | (209) 892-3347 | sales@esmcablecorp.com | www.esmcablecorp.com
Cable Ordering
Information
p.3
Rev 8-31-07
COMMON CONNECTOR CONFIGURATIONS
     C
onn D